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September 2016 October  2016 November 2016 December 2016
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

30 31

January 2017 February  2017 March 2017 April 2017
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
29 30 31 26 27 28 26 27 28 29 30  31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

May 2017 June 2017 July 2017 August 2017
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
28 29 30  31 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31

30 31

Notes:

Wed., Sep 07: 

    Lessons start

Thu., Nov 24 – Sat., Nov. 26: 

    No lessons, Thanksgiving break

Sat., Dec 24 – Sun., Jan 1: 

    No lessons, Winter break

Mon., Feb 20 – No lessons,      

    President's Day

Mon., Apr 10 – Sun., Apr. 16: 

    No lessons, Spring break

Sat., May 27 - Mon., May 29: 

    No lessons, Memorial Day break

Fri., Jun 23: 

    Last day of spring semester

Art*Chess*Math*Russian             2016-2017

http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php

